Governing Body :

City of Duncanville

Tax Year 2022

Name

Phone number

Email address

Barry L. Gordon

214-460-2682

bgordon@duncanville.com

Joe Veracruz

972-965-7809

jveracruz@duncanville.com

Don McBurnett

972-296-4179

dmcburnett@duncanville.com

Jeremy Koontz

210-240-1547

jeremy.koontz@duncanville.com

Karen Cherry

972-294-9884

karen.cherry@duncanville.com

Greg Contreras

469-616-8368

greg.contreras@duncanville.com

Patrick Harvey

469-563-8121

pharvey@duncanville.com




